8
MJD44H11
MJD45H11
Complementary power transistors
Features
■ Low collector-emitter saturation voltage
■ Fast switching speed
■ Surface-mounting TO-252 (DPAK) power

2TAB
Table 1. Device summary
Order codes Marking Polarity Package Packaging
MJD44H11T4 MJD44H11 NPN DPAK Tape and reel
MJD45H11T4 MJD45H11 PNP DPAK Tape and reel
Absolute maximum ratings MJD44H11, MJD45H11
1 Absolute maximum ratings
Note: For PNP types voltage and current values are negative.